
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 1, 1990

Phila. Fruit Market
Nov. 28, 1990

CLEAR 57-62.
GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY FL

4/5 buctn Red fair qual 32-36 s 7-7.50 40s
6 00-7.00 48s 5 00-6.00 Indian River Red
23-27 s 13.00 32s 11.00-12.50 36s
10 50-12 50 mos 11.50 few 10 00 40s
10 00-11.50 48s 8.50-10.50 fair qual

40-48 s 7.50-8.00 mos 7.50 56s 6.50 While
18-27 s 10.00 32s 9.00 40s 6.50-7.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm 115 s 25.00
140 s 17.00-18.50 165 s 15 00-15.50 some
12 00 200 s 12.00- 13.50 fair qual 95s
14.50- fair cond 8.00-10.00 115s
14.50- mos 14.50-15.00 fair cond
10 00-12.00 140 s 12.00-13.00 mos 12.50
165 s 12.50 200 s 10.50-11.50AZ cm 140s
19.00 165 s 16.00200 s 12.00fair qual 140s
11.50- 00 165 s 13.00-14.00 200 s 11.50.
LIMES STEADY 10-lb cm Persian

Seedless type FL 42-63 s 4,50-5.00 MEX-
ICO 48s 4.00-5.00 54s 3.50-5,00 fair
appear loas 2.50 63s 3.50-5.00.

113 s 16.00 USExFcy 80s 17.00 88s 16.00
100 s 15.00 113 s 14 00 Golden Delicious

WAExFcy 80s 19.00 88s 18.00 100 s 17.00
113 s 16.00 USExFcy 88-100 s 18.50 113s
15 50 VA Red Stayman USFcy 80s &

100-113 s 17.00-18.00 NC Red Rome
Comb USExFcy-Fcy 80-88 s 14 50 100s
13 50 MI Red Rome USExFcy 64s 14.00
cm cell pack NY Mclntosh US#l 80s
11.00-11.50 100 s 10.00-10.50 120-140s
9.50 cm 12-3 lb film bags NC Red Rome
Comb USEXfcy-fcy 2-1/2“ min few 11.00
NY USFcy 2-1/4“ min Red Delicious &

Red Rome 900 Mclntosh US#l 2-3/8“
min 9.00.

APPLE-PEARS CA 1-lyr Hal Chojuro
21s 9.00 Hosut 20s 9.00 no variety mark
2-lyr flat 48s 14.00.

AVOCADOS STEADY FLflat cm vari-
ous greenskin varieties 8-10 s fair cond
7.00-8.00 12s 10.00 fair, cond 7,00-8.00
14s fair cond 7.00-8.00 CA 1-lyr cm Zuta-
no 18-20 s 12.0(1 2-lyr cm Hass 40s
62 00-63.00 CHILE 2-lyr cm Hass 50s
60.00.

aJD)
MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS SPAIN

10-kilo cit Clementine 132 s 16.50 154s
15.50 168 s 14.00.

ORANGES CA LOWER, FL ABOUT
STEADY CA cm Nivel 40-48« 17.50 56s
16 00-17.50 few 18.50 72s 14.00-15.00

mos 15.00 one label 17.50 88s
13.00-15 00 mos 13.00 few 15 50 113s
12.00one label 14.50 138 s 9.00-10.50 fair
qual 40-4S» 12.50 fair appear 5.00-7.00
56s 12.50-14.00fair appear 5.00-7.00 72s
12.50-13.00 fair appear 5.00-7.00 88s
11.5012.00 mos 12.00 few bias 14.00
113 s 11.0011.50 mos 11.00 few bias
13.00 138 s 9 0010.00 FL 4/5 bucm Ham-
lin 64s 10 50 80s 10.50 100 s 8.50-9.00
125 s 7 50 Navels 48s 9 0010.00 56s
10.001100 64s 10.00-11.00 mos 1000

80s 9.00-10 50 few 8 50 100 s 7 50-9 50
Pineapple 80s 10.50 100 s 9.50

TANGELOS LOWER FL 4/5 buctn
Orlando 64-80 s 12.50 100 s 11.50 125s
9.00.

TANGERINES FL ABOUT STEADY
CALOWER FL 4/5 bucm & cit Robinson
180 s 18.00 Sunburst 100 s 24.00 120s
23.00 CA 1/2 buctn Fairchild jbo
17.00-18.00Ige 15.00with stems & leaves
jbo 17.00-18.00.

APPLES STEADY NEW CROP cm
tray pack WA Red Delicious WAExFcy
113 s 17.00 one label 72-80 s 23.00 88s
22.00 100 s 19.50 113 s 18.50 125 s 17.50
USExFcy 72s 17.00 80s 16.00 88s
16.00- some 15.50 100 s 15.00-16.00
some 14 50 few 17.00 113 s 14.00-14.50
125 s 14.50-15.00 138 s 15.00WAI-cy 88s
15.00 100-113 s 14.00-1500 Golden Deli-
cious WAExFcy 80s one label 23.00 88s
21.00- 100 s 19.50 USExFcy 88s
17.00 100 s 16.00 Granny Smith USExFcy
88-100 s 17.00 ID Red Delicious IDEXFcy
80-88 s 18.50 100 s 16.50 113 s 15.50
USExFcy 80-100 s 16 50 USFcy 72-125s
13.50 OR Red Delicious WAExFcy 64s
22.00 72s 21.00 80-88 s 19.00 100 s 17.00

BANANAS Imports cm approximately
40-lb 12 75 fair qual 10.50 film wrpd
12.00 Institutionalpack Petite 150 s 11.00.

BLACKBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
CHERRIES CHILE S-kilo cm & lug

Early Bing 11-12r0w5z28.009-10row sz
29.00- 30.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC sacks 40s few 14 00.

CRANBERRIES SUP INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY
CA 23-lb lug Thompson Seedless poor
cond 3.00-5.00 Red Globe 16.00 Ruby
Seedless 13.00-14.00 Emperor
10.00- sml 8.00-9.00 Ribier
13 00-14 00 Calmena 14.00 fair cond
11 00 20-21-lb lug film bags Thompson
Seedless 18.00-19.00 fair cond
15.00- 00 Red Globe 17 00 Ruby Seed-

less 12.00-15.00 few 18.00 Ribier
13.00- 14.00 20-21-lb lug wrpdRuby Seed-

less 14.00-16.00 mos 15.00-16.00 16-lb
lug wrpd Thompson Seedless 16.00-18.00
some 13.00- 15.00 preferred labels
22.00- 16-lb lug film bags Thompson
Seedless 16.00-18.00 fair cond
10.00- Red Seedless 16.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
33-36 s 7-7.50 39s 6.50-7.50 42s 7.00 20-1
lb film bags 12.00-14.00 24-lb lug 42 sz
13.0014.00 39 sz 117count 16.0017.00.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES.
NECTARINES SUP INSUFFICIENT

TO QUOTE.
PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 12s

11 00.
PEACHES SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT

TO QUOTE.
PEARS ABOUT STEADY WA 4/5

buctn wrpd US#l D’Anjou 90j
21.00-22.00 100 s 20.00 110-120 s 19.00
135 s 16.00 controlled atmosphere storage

PLANTER!

DISTRIBUTORS FOR:
SILO QUEEN

NEW 2305 - 2517
FERTILIZER

BALER TWINE

SOYBEANS
Since 1984

Beat The Plot
3940 - 3090 E e£gC J5%

3970 Of The Time

$14.50 Per Bag
Less 750 Prepaid By
December 15, 1990

OTHERS
N.C. Shore - Agri 8836

Pellas - Williams <■ Resnicks
TIMOTHY - TORO -

CLIMAX TIMOTHY
ALFALFA

84 VWAP - 78 AT - Wetfoot • Erie

4/5 buctn wrpd Bartlett US#l 80- 90i
24.00 100 s 22.00 110 s 21.50 Red Bartlett
110 s 22.00CA 2-lyr ctn wrpd Prickly type
70s 19.00-20.00 controlled atmosphere
storage 4/5 buctn wrpd US#l Bartlett 100s
23.00110 s 22.00120 s 20.00 OR 4/5 buctn
wrpd US#l D’Anjou 90-100$ 22.00 110s
20.00120-135 s 18.50Bose 90s 30 00 100s
28.00 110 s 26.00 120 s 24.00 135s
18.50-21.00 150 s 16 50.

PERSIMMONS STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
Ilachiya 17-18 s 8.50 20-21 s 8.50 24-25s
fair cond 5.00-6.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII ctn via air 6s
11.75-12.00.

PLUMS SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

POMEGRANATES CA 2-liylug Won-
derful 18s 18.0030 s 13.00-18.0042$ 10.00
48s 6.00.

RASPBERRIES CAflats 12-1/2pi film
wrpd cups Red 25.00-30.00 12-6 oz film
wrpd cups Red one label 38.00-39.00.

STRAWBERRIES LOWER CA flats
12-1 pt bkt mos mcd-Ige one label 24.00
med 8.00-10.00 mos 8.00 some bias 12.00
sml 5.00-8 00 fair cond 2.50-3.00 NEW
ZEALAND flats 9-12 oz film wrpd cups
via air med-Ige 12.00.

CANTALOUPS LOWER CA 1/2 ctn

New Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thm Fri. 7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl. 8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

JD 2040 Dlaaal
JD 4040 Powar Shift, Sound Guard,

.$6,950

2300 Hrs.. Sharp
JD 4440 Quad Ranga, Sound Guard,

Sharp $27,500
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard $27,500
JD 6758 Skid Slaar Leadar, Nlea $9,750
Bobcat 643 Dlaaol Skid Staar Loader $0.750
JO 90 Skid Staar Loadar, 600 54.350

COMBINES 4 PICKERS:

.$26,600

6620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, h*at*r & air, monitor,
•praadar.

Nl SIS combine, aharp
JO #343 3 Row 30" Com Head. .$3,650
(2) JD 443 Com Haada aa. $4,650
JD 4400 Olaaal Rotary Scraan Comblna, Auto

Haador Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Foadar Houao

JD 6600 Olosal Slda Hill Hydro Comblna,
Auto Hsadar Haights, 28L liras,
Nleo

JD 653 6 Row 30” Bsan Haad
JD 300 Com Piekar w/2 Row Wids Hoad
JD 4420 Comblna, Leadad, Nlea
JD 13' Quick Tach Rigid Grain

Head
JD 300 Com Huskor
JD 213 Rigid drain Haad w/Plekup

Rail
Nl 2 Row Wlda w/12 Roll Bad

PLOW! :HISEL:
JD 7B 2500 Plow
JD F350 5-16” Hyd. Root Plow
JD 1450 6-16” Soml-Mtd. Plow
Brilllon 9 Tooth V Rlppor
JD 4-16” F32S Auto Raaat Plow
JO 2500 7x18” On-Land Plow
JO IB Roll-Ovar Plow
IH 7 Tooth 3 Pt. Chlaal
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typa Chlaal
JD 1450 4x16 Saml-Mtd. Plow
JD 2700 6B Auto Raaat On-Land Plow
JD 10 Tooth Pull Typa Chlaal
JD 2500 4x16" Auto Raaat Plow
JD 2700 4x18” Auto Raaat Plow
JO 2600 5x16” Auto Raaat Plow
JD 3200 6x16” Pull Typa Auto

Raaat Plow
JD 1600 17 Tooth Hydraulic Fold

Chlaal w/Walklng Tandam
JD 2500 5x16” Auto Raaat Plow..
(Naw) JD 12* Chlaal w/Walklng

Tandam

.$3,950

.$21,750
...$4,450

.$4,350

.$3,950

HAY 4 FORAGE EQUIPMENT:

.$1,(50
.$4,500

AND Fll ■TIVi

JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attaehmant, Nlea
JD 5% ' Pickup Attaehmant
JO 2 Row 30” Row Crop Attaehmant
JD 24T Balar w/Ejaelor
NH 1010 Bata Wagon
NH 260 Balar w/Ejactor
JD 1209 Mewar Conditioner
JD 24T Balar w/«30 Ejector
NH #499 12' Hydraulic Hayblna
JD 336 Balar w/«30 Ejector
JD «30 Hydraulic Bala Ejector

RAIN DRILI

.$3,050

.$3,050

JD 12' TWA Plowing Disc
Kswanso 12* Rock Flax Disc
Ktwanos 800 Rock Flsx Plowing Disc 12'.
Brsdy 18’ Folding Flold Cultivator
JD 12’ Flold Cultivator w/Harrow
JD 210 14' Black Gang Disc
JD *220 18’ Cantor Fold Disc
IH 475 20’ Hydraulic Wing Disc
JD 230 27’ Wing Fold Disc w/Naw

Bladas
JD BWF 12’ Disc

.$1,450
.$4,350

.$3,450

.$3,650

.$2,850

.$7,350

.$5,050

.$1,500

JD 8300 21x7 DD Drill
JD 8350 23x7 Drill w/Qraaa And Gang

Praaa Attach., Nlea
JD 7000 No-Till Plantar, Liquid

Yattar, Countart, Monitor, Nice
JD 7200 4 Row Plantar, Sharp
(2) aa. JD 8000 18x7 Drllla

w/Tandam Hitch, OD w/Grats
JD 248 2 Row Plantar Unit
JO Modal B 14x7 Doubla Dlae Drill

.$4,200

.$5,800

CULTIPACKERS
Brllllon 10’ w/Blg Shaft
Brllllon 3' Saction 28’ Paekar
Brllllon 12' Paekar, Big Shaft
JD 10' Paekar.
(I)J*CEach Brllllon 12' Packara

w/Tranaport
Brllllon 12' w/Blg Shaft
Brllllon 14' Tranaport Paekar
Brllllon 12' Paekar w/Tranaport..
1 Sat Brllllon 4' Paekar Pupa

.$6,750
.$9,500

Both For $7,950
s7so

51,450

...$950
$2,450
$1,190
$1,050

ROW CROP IULTIVAK

Coming 1n...
Nl #302 Spraadar
JD 4429 Comblna, Niea
JD 27 6 Row Stalk Shraddar
JD 14’ Paekar w/Tranaport
JO 444 4 row wida corn haad
JD FI2S 3-18" Plow
IH 464 utility traetor

aach $1,250
51,250
51,850

- $1,850
s6so

ROTARY HOES
JO 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator

For 3020
JD RM 4 Row Cultivator
JO RM 6 Row Cultivator
JD RM 4 Row Narrow Cultivator...
JD 20’ Rotary Hoa, Lika Naw

Bobcat 909 baekhoa
NH 352 Qrlndar-Mixar
JD 37 Loadar, All Hydraulics For Utility
Oonahurs Implsmsnt Trailer
JD 45 Loadar for 2 Cylinder Tractor.
Transcraft 42’ Drop Dock Trailer, Air

Rida, Nlca
Ag Tack Pra-Saad
400 Bu. Gravity Wagon With Augar
200 Bu. Gravity Wagon
PTO Corn Shallar on Whaala
Bobcat 907 Baekhoa
Fruahauf 20' Staal Dump Trallar, Single

Axla, For Grain

00 Evai

.$3,250

.$2,450
.$2,950
.$2,150
.$1,450
.$3,850
.$4,150
.$4,350

.$7,850

.$1,850

ROLLER HARROWS AND CULTIM

.$1,550

.$1,275

.$1,850
.$1,275
.$2,350

.$5,750
.52,450
.$1,850
.$1,850
...$750

.$8,500
.$3,250
.$2,500
.$1,250
...$650
.$4,750

.$1,050

iHERS
JD FISO 15‘ Roller Harrow, Nlea
IH #315 12' Roller Harrow
Brllllon IS’ Cultlmulehar
Brllllon IS' Roller Harrow
Kawanaa 20' Rat Feld Roller Harrow

.$3,650

.$2,650

.$3,250

.$3,650
.$5,050

Road

Rd.. Übnwn, PA, (717) 2724(41 or Tod Ff*o l-KXMAI

12sfew 18.00 23s 10.00MEXICO 1/2 crt
&cm9« 9.00fair cond 5.00-7.00mos 6.00
12s 12.00 fair cond 6.00-9.00 ISs 15.00

fair cond 10.00-12.00ord cond 6.00-7.00
18a 13.00fair cond 10.00-12.00ord cond
6.00-7.00 23s 8.00 fair cond 5 00-7.00.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 cln 5-8 s few 10.00 MEXICO 2/3 cm
5-6 s 8.00 8s 7.00.

MISC MELONS CA 2/3 cm Crenshaw
Ss 16.00MEXICO 2/3 ctn Orange Flesh 8s
8.00 9s 7.00 10s 6.00.

WATERMELONS STEADY cm ptr
cm FL Jubilee 3s 13.00 4s 12.50 AU
Sweets 3s & 4s 13-00.

EVERGREEN mbm
TRACTOR CO., INC-EHsl

j ANNOUNCING THE AVAILABILITY OF USED
j PARTS FOR THE FOLLOWING MACHINES:
I • 7000 Planters • Grain Drills • 35 and 3800 Harvesters
) • 2500 Plows • Trip Plows • Grain Platform
•

• F350 Hydraulic Reset • Disc Harrows • Combine Corn Head
: Plows • Cultlpackers and Roller tI • Cultivator Parts Harrows (John Deere and Brflllbn) |j This Is a partial listing. Please call for availability even If your machine Is not listed. |
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